
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

42 
36 
34 
33 
39 
40 
48 

Name 

AISLAN SANTOS 
HENRIQUE SIMONAGGIO 
LUCIANO FOGAÇA 
RAFAEL WERNER 
ITAMAR BALDI 
FELIPE CANTO 
GRACIELA BOLZAN 

Class Best Tm 

1:24.978 

1:26.885 

1:27.669 

1:28.835 

1:29.653 

1:39.408 

1:52.311 

In Lap 

7 

7 

10 

8 

3 

4 

2 

Diff 

1.907 

2.691 

3.857 

4.675 

14.430 

27.333 

Gap 

1.907 

0.784 

1.166 

0.818 

9.755 

12.903 

Laps 

10 

7 

10 

10 

4 

9 

6 

Last Tm 

1:26.262 

1:26.885 

1:27.669 

1:30.071 

1:43.001 

1:40.631 

1:56.084 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22/01/2022 10:00:29 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS - 22/01 

NOV/INI/INT/AVA 

Treino 2 NOVATOS 

Practice started at 9:41:32 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

22/01/2022 09:40 


